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HILLSBORO EXECUTIVE CENTER
350-600 FAIRWAY DRIVE
DEERFIELD BEACH, FLORIDA 33441

•216,203 GLA
•Offices suited for any professional use
•Strong daytime and nighttime traffic
•Ample on-site parking
•Building signage available

FEATURES

AVAILABILITY

450-102
450-204
450-208
450-210
550-205/207/209
600-206

Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office

1,899 Sq Ft
2,230 Sq Ft
1,513 Sq Ft
1,129 Sq Ft
10,393 Sq Ft
9,942 Sq Ft

Office space available in the heart of Deerfield Beach! Welcome to the recently renovated Hillsboro Executive 
Center. This large office park along Fairway Drive is conveniently located parallel to I-95 just north of Hillsboro 
Boulevard. The center consists of six, one- and two-story buildings, with each suite having its own entrance from 
a shared walkway. Ample on-site parking available. In close proximity to restaurants, banks, shops, and area 
amenities, making this property highly desirable. Call now to speak with ownership!
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