HILLSBORO EXECUTIVE CENTER 350-600 FAIRWAY DRIVE DEERFIELD BEACH, FLORIDA 33441





Office space available in the heart of Deerfield Beach! Welcome to the recently renovated Hillsboro Executive Center. This large office park along Fairway Drive is conveniently located parallel to I-95 just north of Hillsboro Boulevard. The center consists of six, one- and two-story buildings, with each suite having its own entrance from a shared walkway. Ample on-site parking available. In close proximity to restaurants, banks, shops, and area amenities, making this property highly desirable. Call now to speak with ownership!

FEATURES

•216,203 GLA

- •Offices suited for any professional use
- •Strong daytime and nighttime traffic
- Ample on-site parking
- Building signage available



AVAILABILITY

450-102	Office	1,899	Sq Ft
450-204	Office	2,230	Sq Ft
450-208	Office	1,513	Sq Ft
450-210	Office	1,129	Sq Ft
550-205/207/209	Office	10,393	Sq Ft
600-206	Office	9,942	Sq Ft



215 NORTH FEDERAL HIGHWAY | BOCA RATON | FL | 33432 | T: 561.392.8920 | F: 561.392.7729 WWW.INVESTMENTSLIMITED.COM | COMM_LEASING@INVESTMENTSLIMITED.COM Office, Retail, Warehouse and Residential Leasing and Management in South Florida and Boston for over 40 years